80% FEDERAL
20% STATE
0005
80% FEDERAL
20% STATE
0005
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1
3545 COOK 30 5
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
2019-066-RS&SW
CONTRACT NO. 62J57
SHEET NO. 3 OF 3 SHEETS STA.            TO STA.
FILE NAME
pw:\\planroom.dot.illinois.gov:PWIDOT\Documents\IDOT Offices\District 1\Projects\D121619\CADData\Design\D121619-sht-SOQ.dgn
rothjpUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 10/18/2019
=
DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
-
-
-
-
REVISED -
-
-
-
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.U.
CODE NO
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
URBAN
QUANTITIES
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
URBAN
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
BUTTERFIELD RD. (WASHINGTON BLVD. - ST. CHARLES ST.)
SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
NON-PARTICIPATINGSPECIALTY ITEMS
78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 625 625
6"
78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 1462 1462
12"
78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 450 450
24"
78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 187 187
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 181 181
REMOVAL
X0320050 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT (SPECIAL) L SUM 1 1
X2020110 GRADING AND SHAPING SHOULDERS UNIT 7 7
X5537800 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12" FOOT 100 100
X6030310 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 77 77
(SPECIAL)
X7030005 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQ FT 4778 4778
Z0004538 HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 10" SQ YD 77.78 77.78
Z0004562 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER FOOT 1597 1597
REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
Z0018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED EACH 20 20
Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQ FT 102.8 102.8
Z0033700 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT FOOT 4312 4312
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
72400100      REMOVE SIGN PANEL ASSEMBLY - TYPE A                      EACH                1                   1
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
72400500      RELOCATE SIGN PANEL ASSEMBLY - TYPE A                      EACH                1                   1
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
72800100      TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT                                FOOT              10                   10
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
85000200                                                                                                     EACH                1                   1
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
89502376      REBUILD EXISTING HANDHOLE                                         EACH                2                   2
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
MAINTENANCE OF EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
INSTALLATION
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
REV Date
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
sunderlandmj
Delta 1